JOINT TIME TABLE FROM MOHALI TO KHARAR ROPAR

— DEP_ |NAME OF ROUTE B _
:AEC':I.-IALI KHARAR [OPRATOR il YALRITY T |BUS o,
1 l6.10 [6.40 |HIND MOHALI-NGL 136/CP/15 30.01.27  |PB19A0525
7 [6.30 [7.00 [JALAL MOHALI-NGL 665/REG/04 07.01.24 _ |PB03AC0996
3 745 |PRR RAJPURA-ROPAR  |164/CP/19 19.12.24  |PB12Q9960
2 8.33  |ABS AMBALA-ROPAR  1161/368/ST/54  [23.04.23 |PB12T1301
5 9.40 |ABS RAJPURA-ROPAR __ |109/RK/72 23.04.23 _ [PB12T4025
6 (950 [10.20 |ABS MOHALI-ROPAR 160/367/ST/54  [23.04.23  |PB12T1301
7 {1020 |10.40 [KARANBUS  |NGL-MOHALI 189/R/98 10.12.26 _ |PB23M3837
s 11200 [11.30 |GHUMANT.S |MOHALI-KURALI  |172/RK/75-76  [27.03.26 |PB13AWSS841
9 11.50 |NEW VERMA |RAJPURA-ROPAR 1/2 |129/RK/75-76  |01.02.2026 |PB46M7060
10 [11.30 [12.00 [JHAN EX. MOHALI-ROPAR 86/REG/71 01.02.26  |[PB23M5587
11 12.30__|SUKHDEV BUS |RAJPURA-ROPAR _ |100/RK/73-74  01.02.2026 |PB11v2888
12 [12.20 [12.50 [JHAM EX. MOHALI-ROPAR  [87/RK/71 01.02/26 |PB11CS0287
13 13.00 |ABS RAJPURA-ROPAR  |109/RK/72 23.04.23  |PB12T4025
14 1245 [13.15 [ALAL MOHALI-NGL 665/REG/04 07.01.24 |PBO3AC0996
15 1330 |PRR AMBALA-ROPAR  [163/CP/19 19.12.24  |PB12Q9959
16 |13.45 [14.15 |ABS MOHALI-ROPAR  [160/367/ST/54  [23.04.23  |PB12T1301
17 1535 |ABS AMBALA-ROPAR  |161/368/ST/54  [23.04.23  |PB12T1301
18 1530 [16.00 |PARMINDER |MOHALI-NGL 03/REG/22 24.03.27 |PB03AJ4896
19 [1630 [17.00 |ABS MOHALI-ROPAR _ |182/sT/70-71  |08.08.23 _ |PB12K4943
20 |1657 [17.27 |ABS MOHALI-ROPAR __ |160/367/5T/54  (23.04.23  |PB12T1301
21 (1713 (1743 [B.KAHLAJIT. |MOHALI-ROPAR _ |02/ST/73-74 01.02.26  |PB11BY6851
22 |17.37 {18.07 [JHAM EX. MOHALI-ROPAR  [86/REG/71 01.02.26 __|PB23M>5587
23 11750 11820 |GHUMANT. |MIOHALI-KURALI _ |172/RK/75-76 _ |27.03.26  |PB13AWSSA1
24 [1800 [1830 |[GHUMANT. |MOHALI-ROPAR  |10/CP/22 01.02.26  |PB13ALB041
25 |18.15 [18.45 [iHAWEX. MOHALI-KURALI  [861/R/07 23.09.27 |PB2315587
26 {18.40 |19.10 |JHAJJ EX. MOHALI-ROPAR  [87/RK/71 01.02/26 _ |PB11CS0287
27 19.40 |ABS RAJPURA-ROPAR  |109/RK/72 23.04.23 |PB12T4023
The Above Time Table for the route Mohall-Ropar via Kharar, Kurall is tentatively approved w0429 ;!' 22 e tme abe s approved.

subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits and fitness of vehicles. If an

shall be duly heard in this office.

Regiong!
atiala.

y objection is

e

Sﬁtaw,

ed from any operator, the sam&

ansport Authority,




~ JOINT TIME TABLE ROPAR KHARAR MOHALI ROUTE

—  |DEP. |DEP NAME OF _
ROPAR |KURALI |  opraTor  |ROUTE PERMIT VALIDITY  |Bus No. e

1| 6.00  6.3]ABS ROPAR-RAJPURA  [109/RK/72 23.04.23  |PB12T4025

2 7.05/GHUMAN T. KURALI-MOHALI _ |172/RK/75-76  |27.03.26  |pB13AWS841
3| 645| 7.15|GHUMANT. ROPAR-MOHALI  |10/CP/22 01.02.26  |PB13AL8041
2 7.25[JHAN EX. KURALI-MOALI - |861/R/07 23.09.27  |pB23j5587

5| 7.05] 7.35[IHAN EX. ROPAR-MOHALI _ |86/REG/71 01.02.26 _ |PB23M5587
6| 7.18] 7.48[B.KAHLAJIT.  [ROPAR-MOHALI  |2/5T/73-74 01.02.26  |PB11BY6851
7| 7.28]  7.58]ABS ROPAR-CHD 182/5T/70-71 _ [08.08.23  |PB12K4943
s 7.40] 8.10.|PRR ROPAR-AMBALA  |163/CP/19 19.12.24  |PB12Q9959
9| 7.0 8.18[JHAN EX. ROPAR-MOHALI  [87/RK/71 01.02/26 _ |PB11CS0287
10/ 8.00] 8.30[aBS ROPAR-MOHALI  [160/367/5T/54 |23.0423  |PB12T1301
11| 8.10] 8.40[PARMINDER  [NGL-MOHALI 03/REG/22 24.03.27  |PB03AI4896
12| 955 10.25/ABS ROPAR KH.AMBALA |161/369/5T/54 [17.09.26  [PB12N4305
13| 1055] 11.25]JALAL NGL-MOHALI 665/REG/04 07.01.24  |PBO3AC0996
14| 11.15] 11.45/ABS ROPAR-RAIPURA  |109/RK/72 23.0423  |PB12T4025
15 11.55/GHUMAN T. KURALI-MOHALI  |172/RK/75-76  |27.03.26 _ |PB13AWS841
i6] 12.05] 12.35]ABS ROPAR-MOHALI  |160/367/5T/54 |23.04.23  |PB12T1301
17] 13.00] 13.30[)HA1 EX. ROPAR-MOHALI  |86/REG/71 01.02.26  |PB23M5587
18] 13.30] 14.00[SUKHDEV BUS . [ROPAR-RAJPURA  |100/RK/73-74  |01.02.2026 [PB11v2888
19| 13.45] 14.15|[NEwVERMA  [RoPAR-kHARAR1/2 [129/RK/75-76  [01.02.2026 |PB46M7060
20| 14.00] 14.30[1HAN EX. ROPAR-MOHALI  |87/RK/71 01.02/26 _ |PB11CS0287
21 14.50] 15.20|KARAN BUS NGL-MOHALI 189/R/98 10.12.26 _ |PB23M3837
22 1535 16.05/ABS ROPAR-MOHALI  |160/367/5T/54 [23.04.23 __ [PB12T1301
23] 16.00] 16.30[ABS ROPAR-RAJPURA  |109/RK/72 23.04.23  |PB12T4025
24| 16.30] 17.00|PRR ROPAR-AMBALA _ |163/CP/19 19.12.24 _ |PB12Q9959
25| 17.00] 17.30[ABs ROPAR KH.AMBALA |161/369/ST/54 |17.09.26 __|PB12N4305
26| 18.00] 18.30[JALAL NGL-MOHALI 665/REG/04 __ |07.01.24  |PBO3AC0996
27] 1855 19.25[HIND NGL-MOHALI 137/CP/15 30.01.27  |PB19L0525

122

----------------------

L

office.

ve Time Table for the route Ropar to Kurali, Kharar, Mohali is tentatively approved w. e.f.

The time table is approved subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits and

Region
atiala.

of vehicles. If any objection is received from any operator, the same shall be duly heard in this

ansport Authority,




